municipality

property_class

municipal_discount_factor
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Total
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KIRKLAND LAKE TOWN
KIRKLAND LAKE TOWN
KIRKLAND LAKE TOWN
KIRKLAND LAKE TOWN
KIRKLAND LAKE TOWN
KIRKLAND LAKE TOWN
KIRKLAND LAKE TOWN
KIRKLAND LAKE TOWN
KIRKLAND LAKE TOWN
KIRKLAND LAKE TOWN
KIRKLAND LAKE TOWN
KIRKLAND LAKE TOWN
KIRKLAND LAKE TOWN
KIRKLAND LAKE TOWN
KIRKLAND LAKE TOWN
KIRKLAND LAKE TOWN
KIRKLAND LAKE TOWN
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C - Commercial

D - Office Building

E - Exempt

F - Farm

G - Parking Lot

| - Industrial

J - Industrial (New Construction)

K - Large Industrial (New Construction)

L - Large Industrial

M - Multi-Residential

N - New Multi-Residential

R - Residential

S - Shopping Centre

T - Managed Forest

X - Commercial (New Construction)

Y - Office Building (New Construction)

Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction)
17

.840239061
.835933752
.972496897
.555547968
.840260799
.863530729
.863530729
.863530729
.863530729
.937231382
937231382
.555547968
.833198981
.555547968
.840239061
.835933752
.833198981
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